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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Publicación extractada (Acordada Nº 13/89) (S.T.J.)

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

09/01
Pelozo, Amelia Beatriz

Acosta, Delia y Fernández, Luis
Sanchez, Amelia

Nuñez Raynoldi, Alfredo Ramón y
 Barboza, Ada Ramona

Petruk, Aleksy y Escubilla, Guillermina

235,680
232,938
25,613
44,702

44,301

Capital
Capital
Goya
Goya

Goya

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Cynthia Taddey Silva

Jose�na Reboratti
Jose�na Reboratti

Silvana C. Colonese

2
3
3
3

1

12/013                 Cynthia Taddey Silva                   Capital              227,221                           Ramirez, Marcelina Hugo                          
11/01
11/01
11/01
11/01

11/01

11/01
11/01
11/01
11/01

11/01
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